                     AGQ300-48S1V2 DC/DC Converter TRN
Document No.: 31020734                     October 29, 2009                   Rev 1.4
AGQ300-48S1V2 DC/DC Converter
Technical Reference Notes
Industry standard quarter brick: 36V~75V input, 1.2V single output
Industry standard quarter brick (open-frame)
2.28” × 1.45’’ × 0.4’’ (open-frame)
2.28” × 1.45” × 0.5” (with baseplate)

                     AGQ300-48S1V2 DC/DC Converter TRN
Ordering Information
Model number
Input
voltage
(V)
Output
voltage
(V)
Output
current
(A)
Ripple and
noise
(mV pp)
Efficiency
(%)
Typ.
AGQ300-48S1V2-4L 36 ~ 75 1.2 60 Negative 85
AGQ300-48S1V2P-4L 36 ~ 75 1.2 60 Positive 85
AGQ300-48S1V2B-4L 36 ~ 75 1.2 60 Negative 85
AGQ300-48S1V2PB-4L 36 ~ 75 1.2 60 Positive 85
AGQ300-48S1V2-4Y 36 ~ 75 1.2 60 Negative 85
              AGQ300-48S1V2 DC/DC Converter TRN
有毒有害物质或元素标识表有毒有害物质或元素标识表有毒有害物质或元素标识表有毒有害物质或元素标识表
有毒有害物质或元素有毒有害物质或元素有毒有害物质或元素有毒有害物质或元素
铅铅铅铅 汞汞汞汞 镉镉镉镉 六价铬六价铬六价铬六价铬 多溴联苯多溴联苯多溴联苯多溴联苯 多溴联苯醚多溴联苯醚多溴联苯醚多溴联苯醚